Directorate-General for Internal Policies of the Union
Directorate for Structural and Cohesion Policies
Secretariat of the Committee on Culture and Education

REVISED PROVISIONAL TIMING

Meeting of 30 May 2016

PHS 1A002

1-2 Adoption of draft agenda
Chair's announcements

VOTE on:

3 Agcc?ss to finance for SMEs - vote on draft
opinion

End of vote

4 Budget 2017: Mandate for the trilogue -

consideration of draft opinion

5 e-Democracy in the European Union:
potential and challenges - consideration of
draft opinion

6 Investing in jobs and growth - maximising
the contribution of European Structural
and Investment Funds - consideration of
draft opinion

7 Accessibility requirements for products
and services - consideration of draft
opinion

In camera

8 Coordinators' meeting

15.00-15.05

15.05-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.30

European Parliament

24/05/16

Chairperson/ND

Morgano/CF

Zdrojewski/CF

Adinolfi/AB

Chountis/KV

Kammerevert/FP

Chairperson/ND
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