

Directorate-General for Internal Policies of the Union Directorate for Structural and Cohesion Policies Secretariat of the Committee on Culture and Education

24/05/16

REVISED PROVISIONAL TIMING Meeting of 30 May 2016 PHS 1A002

1-2	Adoption of draft agenda Chair's announcements	15.00-15.05	Chairperson/ND
<i>VOTE on:</i> 15.05-15.30			
3	Access to finance for SMEs - vote on draft opinion		Morgano/CF
End of vote			
4	Budget 2017: Mandate for the trilogue - consideration of draft opinion	15.30-16.00	Zdrojewski/CF
5	e-Democracy in the European Union: potential and challenges - consideration of draft opinion	16.00-16.30	Adinolfi/AB
6	Investing in jobs and growth - maximising the contribution of European Structural and Investment Funds - consideration of draft opinion	16.30-17.00	Chountis/KV
7	Accessibility requirements for products and services - consideration of draft opinion	17.00-17.30	Kammerevert/FP
In camera			
8	Coordinators' meeting	17.30-18.30	Chairperson/ND